
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date: April 15, 2025 

RFQ#: 513501  

Scope of Work: IDIQ Contract for Advance Boiler Management System (Hi-Tech Plants) SIEMENS - LMV Series 

 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Delia.Polanco1@nycha.nyc.gov 
 
 

 

 
*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone 
Number 

MWBE Status* 

Delia Polanco NYCHA Delia.Polanco1@nycha.nyc.gov   
Roberta Amone NYCHA Roberta.Arnone@nycha.nyc.gov   

Roy Frias NYCHA Roy.Frias@nycha.nyc.gov   
Norma Ramos NYCHA Norma.Ramos@nycha.nyc.gov   
Nicholas Barry  Runwise Inc. Sales@RunwiseInc.com  None 

Mohammed Sahil Prestige Plumbing & Heating info@pphi.nyc  None 
Joe Wallace Evident Process Heat and 

Power 
jwallace@evidentphp.com  None 

Reeanne Mitchell   rmitchell@ngemenergy.com  None 
Mohammed Sahil, Mr. 

Fnu 
Pace University fm17140n@pace.edu  None 

Rebecca Rivera  Grant Supplies Rebecca@grantep.com  None 
Audio Only 
Participant 

  347-922-8900 None 

     

https://www.f6s.com/company/runwise-inc1
mailto:info@pphi.nyc

